Resilient &
Sustainable
Power
Protection
PremiumTowerTM S2 - 400V
Empowering a resilient, sustainable future
Three-phase UPS 10-80kW

40
 b
at
te
ri
es
1 x 9 6
UPS2-PT020 2 x 7 11
UPS2-PT020 2 x 9 16
UPS2-PT020 3 x 7 19
UPS2-PT020 3 x 9 28
UPS2-PT020 5 x 7 42
UPS2-PT020 5 x 9 56
UPS2-PT020 6 x 9 72
Model kVA/kW Int. Batt.
UPS2-PT010-I080-D1 10 80
UPS2-PT020-I080-D1 20 80
Model kVA/kW Int. Batt.
UPS2-PT010-I120-D0 10 120
UPS2-PT020-I120-D0 20 120
UPS2-PT030-I120-D0 30 120
UPS2-PT040-I120-D0 40 120
UPS2-PT060-E-D0 60
UPS2-PT080-E-D0 80
Model kVA/kW Int. Batt.
UPS2-PT010-I240-E0 10 240
UPS2-PT020-I240-E0 20 240
UPS2-PT030-I240-E0 30 240
UPS2-PT040-I240-E0 40 240
UPS2-PT060-I240-E0 60 240
UPS2-PT080-I240-E0 80 240
PremiumTower™ S2 Cabinet
Type
Internal
batteries